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The restaurant from Van Nuys offers 52 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$16.6. Nestled conveniently for locals, this restaurant has garnered mixed feedback. While some patrons praise
its fresh and delicious teriyaki bowls, others lament rising prices and diminishing food quality. The service
remains a highlight, with friendly staff enhancing the dining experience. However, there are notable service
lapses, such as missing condiments, which leave some diners disappointed. Overall, this spot retains a loyal
following, particularly among visitors who appreciate its hearty offerings and inviting atmosphere, though it faces
pressure to maintain consistency amidst changing expectations. As it stands, the restaurant embodies both
charm and challenge in the culinary landscape.
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Burger

HAWAIIAN BURGER COMBO $11.4
Extras

EXTRA PATTY $1.4
Drinks

RASPBERRY ICED TEA $3.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.7
Side Orders

SIDE BEEF $8.7
Combos

ORIGINAL BURGER COMBO $9.5
Party Platters

BEEF TRAY $95.6

Catering Menu

CHICKEN SALAD TRAY $101.4
Our Giant Fresh Salads
GREEN SALAD (LARGE) $6.2

Chimichurri Plates

CHIMI BEEF PLATE $16.1
Uncategorized
EXTRA CHICKEN BREAST $7.6

Salads

MACARONI SALAD

CHICKEN BREAST SALAD
(LARGE)

Non Alcoholic Drinks

FANTA
SPRITE

Entrées

SPRING ROLLS
VEGGIE TRAY

Beverages

BOTTLED WATER (MEDIUM)
INCA KOLA (MEDIUM)

Burger Combos

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER
COMBO

CHEESE BURGER COMBO

Party Trays
CHICKEN BREAST TRAY
MACARONI SALAD TRAY

Anticucho Plates

ANTI BEEF PLATE
ANTI CHICKEN PLATE

Side Dishes

SALAD TRAY
SIDE CHICKEN

$4.0

$12.2

$3.0
$3.0

$3.3
$37.6

$1.6
$2.5

$12.0

$9.4

$77.1
$37.6

$16.3
$13.7

$34.3
$6.1
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BROWN RICE

Soft Drinks

COKE
DIET COKE
DR. PEPPER

Teriyaki

TERI BEEF-VEGGIE BOWL
TERI CHICKEN-VEGGIE PLATE
TERI VEGGIE BOWL

Trays

WHITE RICE TRAY
BROWN RICE TRAY
CHICKEN TRAY

Ingredients Used
WHITE RICE

BACON

AVOCADO

Burgers/Sandwiches
TERI BURGER COMBO
TERI VEGGIE BURGER COMBO

GUACAMOLE BACON BURGER
COMBO

TERI AVOCADO BURGER COMBO

TERI CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

Popular Items

TERI CHICKEN PLATE
TERI CHICKEN BOWL

$3.8

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

$14.6
$14.2
$9.0

$20.6
$26.0
$65.3

$3.6
$1.2
$2.3

$9.5
$10.9

$12.4
$10.6

$13.7

$13.7
$11.9

TERI BEEF BOWL
CHIMI CHICKEN PLATE
TERI BEEF PLATE
TERI MIX BOWL

- OV

CLASSIC

$14.1
$13.7
$16.1
$13.7
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TERI MIX PLATE

$16.2

Omgrill

16649 Sherman Way, Van Nuys,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30 -20:30
Tuesday 10:30 -20:30
Wednesday 10:30 -20:30
Thursday 10:30 -20:30
Friday 10:30 -20:30
Saturday 10:30 -20:30
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