

#### **Omgrill Menu**

https://menuweb.menu 16649 Sherman Way, Van Nuys, United States +18183761664









The restaurant from Van Nuys offers **52** different **courses and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$16.6. Nestled conveniently for locals, this restaurant has garnered mixed feedback. While some patrons praise its fresh and delicious teriyaki bowls, others lament rising prices and diminishing food quality. The service remains a highlight, with friendly staff enhancing the dining experience. However, there are notable service lapses, such as missing condiments, which leave some diners disappointed. Overall, this spot retains a loyal following, particularly among visitors who appreciate its hearty offerings and inviting atmosphere, though it faces pressure to maintain consistency amidst changing expectations. As it stands, the restaurant embodies both charm and challenge in the culinary landscape.

# **Omgrill Menu**



Burger		Salads	
HAWAIIAN BURGER COMBO	\$11.4	MACARONI SALAD	\$4.0
Extras		CHICKEN BREAST SALAD (LARGE)	\$12.2
EXTRA PATTY	\$1.4	<b>Non Alcoholic Drinks</b>	
Drinks		FANTA	\$3.0
RASPBERRY ICED TEA	\$3.0	SPRITE	\$3.0
Starters & Salads		Entrées	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.7	SPRING ROLLS	\$3.3
Cido Ordoro		VEGGIE TRAY	\$37.6
Side Orders	<b>*</b> 0 =	Beverages	
SIDE BEEF	\$8.7	BOTTLED WATER (MEDIUM)	\$1.6
Combos		INCA KOLA (MEDIUM)	\$2.5
ORIGINAL BURGER COMBO	\$9.5	Burger Combos	
Party Platters		DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER COMBO	\$12.0
BEEF TRAY	\$95.6	CHEESE BURGER COMBO	\$9.4
Catering Menu		Party Trays	
CHICKEN SALAD TRAY	\$101.4	CHICKEN BREAST TRAY	\$77.1
Our Giant Fresh Sala	nds	MACARONI SALAD TRAY	\$37.6
GREEN SALAD (LARGE)	\$6.2	Anticucho Plates	
Chimichurri Plates		ANTI BEEF PLATE	\$16.3
CHIMI BEEF PLATE	<b>\$16.1</b>	ANTI CHICKEN PLATE	\$13.7
		Side Dishes	
Uncategorized		SALAD TRAY	\$34.3
EXTRA CHICKEN BREAST	\$7.6	SIDE CHICKEN	\$6.1

Omgrill Menu			CLASSIC  Dallclous a Refreshing
BROWN RICE	\$3.8	TERI BEEF BOWL	\$14.1

BROWN RICE	\$3.8	TERI BEEF BOWL	\$14.1
		CHIMI CHICKEN PLATE	\$13.7
Soft Drinks		TERI BEEF PLATE	\$16.1
COKE	\$3.0	TERI MIX BOWL	\$13.7
DIET COKE	\$3.0		
DR. PEPPER	\$3.0		
Teriyaki			
TERI BEEF-VEGGIE BOWL	\$14.6		
TERI CHICKEN-VEGGIE PLATE	\$14.2		
TERI VEGGIE BOWL	\$9.0		
Trays			

WHITE RICE TRAY	\$20.6
BROWN RICE TRAY	\$26.0
CHICKEN TRAY	\$65.3

### **Ingredients Used**

WHITE RICE	\$3.6
BACON	\$1.2
AVOCADO	\$2.3

# **Burgers/Sandwiches**

TERI BURGER COMBO	\$9.5
TERI VEGGIE BURGER COMBO	\$10.9
GUACAMOLE BACON BURGER COMBO	\$12.4
TERI AVOCADO BURGER COMBO	\$10.6
TERI CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$13.7

### Popular Items

TERI CHICKEN PLATE	\$13.7
TERI CHICKEN BOWL	\$11.9

# **Omgrill Menu**



**TERI MIX PLATE** 

\$16.2

## **Omgrill**

16649 Sherman Way, Van Nuys, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:30 -20:30 Tuesday 10:30 -20:30 Wednesday 10:30 -20:30 Thursday 10:30 -20:30 Friday 10:30 -20:30 Saturday 10:30 -20:30

Made with Menu